22
MEDIPRINTTechnical Data
Manufacturer:
Type:
Type plate:
Electrical connection:
Total weight:
Noise emission:

• Machine no. of the affected printing machine
• Part designation with HDM number
• The type designation, the make and the machine
no. of the powder sprayer
No. Designation Mediprint-no. HDM-no.
Control unit, complete BG 0156C A1.164.1711
Distributor BG 0617C A1.164.1730
Solenoid valve, complete BG 0514 A4.164.1710
Varistor KE 3902 22.164.1661
Powder glass, complete BG 1506A 22.164.1761
Switch with protective cap BG 3403 22.164.1781
Motor protection switch KE 2602 22.164.1651
Fuse carrier KE 2801A A1.164.1716
Fine-wire fuse M6.3A/500 V KE 2701 00.780.2016
Front plate BG 3716A G2.164.1721
Valve head (part powder quantity) BG 1902 22.164.1791
Felt washer KM 0221 A4.164.1791
Pressure spring (part powder quantity) KM 1717 22.164.1712
Metal washer KM 0413 22.164.1762
Screw fitting (part powder quantity) FM 2901 22.164.1772
Rotary knob, small BG 3902 22.164.1763
Valve (mixture control unit) EBG 1411A A4.164.1733
Pressure spring (mixture control unit) KM 1708 22.023.014
Compressive washer FM 0719 22.164.1743
Rotary knob (mixture control unit) BG 3904 22.164.1723
Powder hose Ø 7.5 x 1.5 x 1320 mm BG 3343A A1.164.1751
Nozzle arrangement, complete BG 0248 A A1.164.1731
Powder nozzle, complete BG 1317 A1.164.1766
Bracket (AS/BS) FM 4354 A1.164.1736
Covering plate FM 0167 A1.164.1746
Elbow (nozzle support) FM 3520 A4.164.1761
Machine plate BG 0945F3A A1.164.1781
Blower, complete BG 0414 A 22.164.1611
Condenser KE 1903 22.164.1621
Sound damper, suction side BG 4603F1 22.023.004
Sound damper, pressure side BG 4602F1 A1.164.1771
Blower air hose Ø 20 x 450 mm BG 3354 B G2.164.1771
Hose clamp 32C6 KM 2502 00.530.0486
Blower plate BG 0943F3 A1.164.1786
Plate cover BG 2427 F3 –
Service manual TB 2202 A1.164.9102
Instruction manual A1.164.9101
1
2
3
4